Friday, April 19

Performance

Friday, April 19
Performance
Performance
Performance

Performance

Friday, April 19
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive

Competitive

Friday, April 19

Performance

Friday, April 19
Competitive

Competitive

Friday, April 19
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive

Competitive

10:00 AM

Junior

10:30 AM

Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate

Senior

11:05 AM
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior

12:10 PM

Beginner

12:25 PM
Senior

Senior

12:55 PM
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior

SHYANN DANCE FESTIVAL 2024
ALLARD HALL - GRANT MACEWAN, EDMONTON

Lyrical

Lyrical
Lyrical
Lyrical
Lyrical

Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary

Contemporary

Theatre

Theatre

Lyrical
Lyrical
Lyrical
Lyrical

Lyrical

Small

Large

Group

Solo
Solo
Solo

Solo

Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo

Solo

Group

Solo

Solo

Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo

Solo

11

11
12
18

15

13
13
14
14
14
15
15
15
15

13

13

16
17
17
17

18

[ Will Be Waiting

Calista Mason
Camila Tegnander
Delena Gray
Sophie Rudd

Adalynn Angelstad
Violet Belec-Fontaine
Blake Garwasiuk
Edynn Ewart

Gioia Runco
Emersyn Lehto
Danika Deslauriers
Maren Dunbar

Rowan Daoust

Surfin'

Naia Jhass

Mya Gould

Peyton Ames

Averi Woo

Emma Newnham
Teagan Woloschuk

Serena Malaka



Competitive

Competitive

Friday, April 19

Performance
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive

Competitive

Friday, April 19

Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive

Competitive

Friday, April 19

Performance

Performance

Friday, April 19

Performance
Performance
Performance
Performance

Performance

Senior

Senior

1:50 PM

Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate

Intermediate

2:35 PM
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior

3:20 PM
Senior

Senior

4:10 PM
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Junior

Open
Open

Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary

Contemporary

Lyrical
Lyrical
Lyrical
Lyrical
Lyrical
Lyrical
Lyrical
Lyrical
Lyrical
Lyrical
Lyrical

Lyrical
Lyrical

Jazz
Jazz
Jazz
Jazz

Jazz

Small

Small

Solo

Solo

Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo

Solo

Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo

Solo

Group
Group

Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo

Solo

18
16

18
11
11
13
13

13

11
12
13
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

16
17

Hunter Ward

Peyton Ames

Delena Gray
Taya Sorensen
Zoey Harrigan
Elizabeth Brahim
[zabella Mikhail

Catherine Galbraith

Annasofia Jarillo-Alvarado
Lily Smith

Elizabeth Brahim

Claire Karaki

Belle Froment

Edynn Ewart

Kayla Edmonds

Monique Evjen

Makena Deslauriers
Blake Garwasiuk

Olivia St.Hilaire

Eleanor Rigby
Still

Alyssa Gray
Claire Senio

Liya Smith
Mckyla Courtney

Petra Sorochan



Friday, April 19

Performance

Friday, April 19
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive

Competitive

Friday, April 19

Performance

Friday, April 19
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive

Competitive

Friday, April 19
Competitive

Competitive

Friday, April 19
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive

Competitive

Friday, April 19
Performance
Performance

Performance

4:45 PM

Intermediate

5:15 PM
Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior

5:35 PM

Beginner

6:30 PM

Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate

Intermediate

7:40 PM
Senior

Senior

8:20 PM

Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate

Intermediate

9:00 PM
Senior
Senior

Senior

Classical Ballet

Classical Pointe
Classical Pointe
Classical Pointe

Classical Pointe

Hip Hop

Jazz
Jazz
Jazz
Jazz
Jazz
Jazz

Jazz

Hip Hop
Hip Hop

Jazz
Jazz
Jazz

Hip Hop

Hip Hop
Hip Hop
Hip Hop

Large

Small

Small
Large

Line

Group

Solo
Solo
Solo

Solo

Group

Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo

Solo

Duet

Duet

Duet
Duet
Duet

Duet

Group
Group

17
17
15
16

10
11
11
11
12
14

15

13

16

12
12
13
11

14
14

15

Arabian Tango

Cavelle Beauchamp

Emma Newnham
Emersyn Lehto

Peyton Ames

Hi Barbie!

Aubrie Kitsco
Audrey Woelders
Brianne Dubeau
Zoey Harrigan
Kayla Jennings
Claire Karaki

Elizabeth Nelson

Adalynn & Violet

Hunter & Sylar

Adelin & Lily
Tristan & Zoey
Catherine & Sadie

Brianne & Mya

The Overtake
Grand

Wrecking Crew



Saturday, April 20

Performance

Saturday, April 20
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive

Competitive

Saturday, April 20
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive

Competitive

Saturday, April 20
Performance

Performance

Saturday, April 20
Performance

Performance

Saturday, April 20
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive

Competitive

9:00 AM

Beginner

9:25 AM
Intermediate
Intermediate
Senior

Senior

10:30 AM
Intermediate
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior

11:10 AM
Junior

Junior

11:40 AM
Intermediate

Adult

12:20 PM
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior

Character Ballet

Character Ballet
Classical Ballet
Classical Ballet

Classical Ballet

Classical Ballet
Character Ballet
Character Ballet
Classical Ballet
Classical Ballet
Classical Ballet
Classical Ballet

Classical Ballet

Jazz

Jazz

Hip Hop
Hip Hop

Jazz
Jazz
Jazz
Jazz
Jazz
Jazz
Jazz

Jazz

Large

Large
Large
Large

Large

Small

Large

Group

Group
Group
Group
Group

Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo

Solo

Group
Group

Trio

Duet

Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo

Solo

11
13
14

17

16
13
14
14
15
17
17
18

11

14

13
13
14
14
14
15
15
15

On the March

Mystique
Colorblind
Yesterday

Succession

Clara Waldner

Violet Belec-Fontaine
Makena Deslauriers
Edynn Ewart
Emersyn Lehto
Lilyanna Hug

Teagan Woloschuk

Serena Malaka

Te Quiero Tanto

Olé Ola

Jacey, Jolie & Kaylie
Ein & Melissa

Naia Jhass

Violet Belec-Fontaine
Blake Garwasiuk
Kayla Edmonds
Monique Evjen
Danika Deslauriers
Emersyn Lehto

Rowan Daoust



Saturday, April 20

Performance

Saturday, April 20

Performance

Saturday, April 20
Performance

Performance

Saturday, April 20
Performance
Performance

Performance

Saturday, April 20
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive

Competitive

Saturday, April 20
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive

Competitive

Saturday, April 20
Competitive
Competitive

Competitive

Saturday, April 20

Performance

1:00 PM

Junior

1:15 PM

Senior

1:50 PM
Intermediate

Intermediate

2:20 PM
Senior
Senior

Senior

2:50 PM

Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate

Intermediate

3:35 PM
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior

4:05 PM
Intermediate
Intermediate

Senior

5:45 PM

Teacher

Classical Ballet

Classical Ballet

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz
Jazz

Jazz

Jazz
Jazz
Jazz

Jazz

Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary

Contemporary

Acro
Acro

Acro

Jazz

Small

Line

Small
Large

Large

Small
Large
Large

Line

Large

Group

Solo

Solo

Group
Group
Group

Group
Group
Group

Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo

Solo

Solo
Trio

Solo

Group

9

15

12
12

15
14

15

12
11
13
12

16
18
17
17
18

11
13
14

Butterfly Waltz

The Witching Hour

Georgia Lee

Leah Cochrane

Fame
Commander

Hustle

No Heroes
What About Us
We Will Rise

The Tribe

Peyton Ames
Hunter Ward
Emma Newnham
Lilyanna Hug

Serena Malaka

Mya Angelstad

Adalynn, Catherine & Sadie

Monique Evjen

| Got You



Performance

Saturday, April 20
Competitive

Competitive

Saturday, April 20
Competitive
Competitive

Competitive

Saturday, April 20
Competitive
Competitive

Competitive

Saturday, April 20

Performance

Saturday, April 20
Competitive

Competitive

Saturday, April 20
Competitive

Competitive

Saturday, April 20
Performance

Competitive

Sunday, April 21

Performance

Sunday, April 21

Performance

Teacher

6:15 PM
Senior

Intermediate

6:35 PM
Intermediate
Intermediate

Intermediate

7:15 PM
Senior
Senior

Senior

7:40 PM

Senior

8:10 PM
Intermediate

Intermediate

8:35 PM
Senior

Senior

8:55 PM
Senior

Senior

9:00 AM

Junior

9:15 AM

Senior

Lyrical

Theatre

Theatre

Tap
Tap
Tap

Contemporary
Contemporary

Contemporary

Lyrical

Tap
Tap

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Open

Tap

Tap

Large

Small

Line

Small

Small

Small

Line

Small

Large

Small

Group

Group

Solo
Solo

Solo

Duet
Duet

Duet

Solo

Group
Group

Group

Group
Group

Group

Solo

14
13

11
13

13

13
17

18

16

12

13

14

16

15
16

18

The Times

Freedom Story

A Miracle

Audrey Woelders
Jasmine Cheyney

Tristan Versavel

Adalynn & Mya
Peyton & Averi

Serena & Cavelle

Anaiya Beauregard

The Coffee Song

Love

Yonder

Paint It Black

Raised By Wolves

Java Jive

Flight Squad

Ein Kashman-Botterill



Competitive

Competitive

Sunday, April 21
Competitive

Competitive

Sunday, April 21
Performance

Performance

Sunday, April 21

Competitive

Sunday, April 21

Competitive

Sunday, April 21
Competitive

Competitive

Sunday, April 21
Performance
Performance
Competitive

Competitive

Sunday, April 21

Performance

Sunday, April 21

Performance

Sunday, April 21
Performance

Performance

Senior

Senior

9:45 AM
Intermediate

Intermediate

10:25 AM
Teacher

Senior

11:15 AM

Senior

11:50 AM

Intermediate

12:55 PM
Intermediate

Intermediate

1:15 PM
Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior

2:00 PM

Beginner

2:15 PM

Junior

2:45 PM
Beginner

Beginner

Tap

Tap

Theatre

Theatre

Tap Line
Tap Small
Lyrical

Contemporary Line
Lyrical Small
Lyrical Large
Lyrical Small
Lyrical Large
Lyrical Large
Lyrical Large
Jazz Large
Jazz

Hip Hop

Jazz

Solo

Solo

Solo

Duet

Group

Duet

Group
Group

Group
Group
Group
Group

Group

Duet

Solo

Solo

13
17

13
12

18

17

12

11

13

14
15
14

17

Mya Gould

Cavelle Beauchamp

Sadie Kitsco

Mya & Adalynn

Delightful

Independent

Sara & Emma

Infatuation

Rescue

All or Nothing

Waking Up Slow
Like You Never Left
Here With You

Woman’s Work

Big Stacks

Charlie & Claire

Nella Serra

Georgia Kjelland



Performance

Performance

Sunday, April 21
Competitive

Competitive

Sunday, April 21
Competitive
Competitive

Competitive

Sunday, April 21

Performance

Sunday, April 21
Performance

Performance

Sunday, April 21
Competitive

Competitve

Sunday, April 21
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive

Competitive

Sunday, April 21

Competitive

Beginner

Beginner

3:10 PM
Senior

Senior

3:35 PM
Senior
Senior

Senior

3:55 PM

Senior

4:20 PM
Beginner

Junior

4:45 PM
Intermediate

Intermediate

5:30 PM
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior

6:00 PM

Senior

Jazz

Jazz

Hip Hop Small

Hip Hop Large

Student Choreography
Student Choreography
Student Choreography

Jazz

Character Ballet

Classical Ballet

Hip Hop Small

Hip Hop Large

Jazz
Jazz
Jazz
Jazz
Jazz
Jazz
Jazz

Jazz

Classical Pointe Large

Solo

Solo

Group
Group

Solo
Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Group
Group

Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo

Solo

Group

7
9

15

13

17
17

18

13

12

16
17
17
17
17
17
17
18

16

Grace Brahim

Addyson Lee

5 Misfits

Hip Hop Musicals

Emma Newnham
Teagan Woloschuk

Hunter Ward

Emma Relvas

Gwenyth Hackett

Charlie Enano

Let’s Get It

Why So Serious?

Peyton Ames
Cavelle Beauchamp
Kyla Garritano
Lilianna Uribe

Sara Hoff

Shaylin Henderson
Teagan Woloschuk

Serena Malaka

Giselle



Sunday, April 21

Performance

Sunday, April 21

Competitive

Sunday, April 21
Performance

Performance

6:15 PM

Intermediate

6:45 PM

Senior

7:00 PM
Senior

Senior

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Large

Line

Small

Small

Group

Group
Group

12

16

16
17

All I Care About

Escapade

Knock On Wood

Glam Squad



