SHYANN DANCE FESTIVAL 2024 ALLARD HALL - GRANT MACEWAN, EDMONTON

Friday, April 19	10:00 AM					
Performance	Junior	Lyrical	Small	Group	11	I Will Be Waiting
Friday, April 19	10:30 AM					
Performance	Intermediate	Lyrical		Solo	11	Calista Mason
Performance	Intermediate	Lyrical		Solo	12	Camila Tegnander
Performance	Intermediate	Lyrical		Solo	18	Delena Gray
Performance	Senior	Lyrical		Solo	15	Sophie Rudd
Friday, April 19	11:05 AM					
Competitive	Senior	Contemporary		Solo	13	Adalynn Angelstad
Competitive	Senior	Contemporary		Solo	13	Violet Belec-Fontaine
Competitive	Senior	Contemporary		Solo	14	Blake Garwasiuk
Competitive	Senior	Contemporary		Solo	14	Edynn Ewart
Competitive	Senior	Contemporary		Solo	14	Gioia Runco
Competitive	Senior	Contemporary		Solo	15	Emersyn Lehto
Competitive	Senior	Contemporary		Solo	15	Danika Deslauriers
Competitive	Senior	Contemporary		Solo	15	Maren Dunbar
Competitive	Senior	Contemporary		Solo	15	Rowan Daoust
Friday, April 19	12:10 PM					
Performance	Beginner	Тар	Large	Group	7	Surfin'
Friday, April 19	12:25 PM					
Competitive	Senior	Theatre		Solo	13	Naia Jhass
Competitive	Senior	Theatre		Solo	13	Mya Gould
Friday, April 19	12:55 PM					
Competitive	Senior	Lyrical		Solo	16	Peyton Ames
Competitive	Senior	Lyrical		Solo	17	Averi Woo
Competitive	Senior	Lyrical		Solo	17	Emma Newnham
Competitive	Senior	Lyrical		Solo	17	Teagan Woloschuk
Competitive	Senior	Lyrical		Solo	18	Serena Malaka

Competitive	Senior	Open		Solo	18	Hunter Ward
Competitive	Senior	Open		Solo	16	Peyton Ames
Friday, April 19	1:50 PM					
Performance	Intermediate	Contemporary		Solo	18	Delena Gray
Competitive	Intermediate	Contemporary		Solo	11	Taya Sorensen
Competitive	Intermediate	Contemporary		Solo	11	Zoey Harrigan
Competitive	Intermediate	Contemporary		Solo	13	Elizabeth Brahim
Competitive	Intermediate	Contemporary		Solo	13	Izabella Mikhail
Competitive	Intermediate	Contemporary		Solo	13	Catherine Galbraith
Friday, April 19	2:35 PM					
Competitive	Intermediate	Lyrical		Solo	11	Annasofia Jarillo-Alvarado
Competitive	Intermediate	Lyrical		Solo	12	Lily Smith
Competitive	Intermediate	Lyrical		Solo	13	Elizabeth Brahim
Competitive	Intermediate	Lyrical		Solo	14	Claire Karaki
Competitive	Senior	Lyrical		Solo	14	Belle Froment
Competitive	Senior	Lyrical		Solo	14	Edynn Ewart
Competitive	Senior	Lyrical		Solo	14	Kayla Edmonds
Competitive	Senior	Lyrical		Solo	14	Monique Evjen
Competitive	Senior	Lyrical		Solo	14	Makena Deslauriers
Competitive	Senior	Lyrical		Solo	14	Blake Garwasiuk
Competitive	Senior	Lyrical		Solo	14	Olivia St.Hilaire
Friday, April 19	3:20 PM					
Performance	Senior	Lyrical	Small	Group	16	Eleanor Rigby
Performance	Senior	Lyrical	Small	Group	17	Still
Friday, April 19	4:10 PM					
Performance	Junior	Jazz		Solo	8	Alyssa Gray
Performance	Junior	Jazz		Solo	9	Claire Senio
Performance	Junior	Jazz		Solo	9	Liya Smith
Performance	Junior	Jazz		Solo	9	Mckyla Courtney
Performance	Junior	Jazz		Solo	9	Petra Sorochan

Friday, April 19	4:45 PM					
Performance	Intermediate	Classical Ballet	Large	Group	11	Arabian Tango
Friday, April 19	5:15 PM					
Competitive	Senior	Classical Pointe		Solo	17	Cavelle Beauchamp
Competitive	Senior	Classical Pointe		Solo	17	Emma Newnham
Competitive	Senior	Classical Pointe		Solo	15	Emersyn Lehto
Competitive	Senior	Classical Pointe		Solo	16	Peyton Ames
Competitive	Senior			3010	10	reyton Ames
Friday, April 19	5:35 PM					
Performance	Beginner	Нір Нор	Small	Group	8	Hi Barbie!
Friday, April 19	6:30 PM					
Competitive	Intermediate	Jazz		Solo	10	Aubrie Kitsco
Competitive	Intermediate	Jazz		Solo	11	Audrey Woelders
Competitive	Intermediate	Jazz		Solo	11	Brianne Dubeau
Competitive	Intermediate	Jazz		Solo	11	Zoey Harrigan
Competitive	Intermediate	Jazz		Solo	12	Kayla Jennings
Competitive	Intermediate	Jazz		Solo	14	Claire Karaki
Competitive	Intermediate	Jazz		Solo	15	Elizabeth Nelson
Friday, April 19	7:40 PM					
Competitive	Senior	Нір Нор		Duet	13	Adalynn & Violet
Competitive	Senior	Нір Нор		Duet	16	Hunter & Sylar
Friday, April 19	8:20 PM					
Competitive	Intermediate	Jazz		Duet	12	Adelin & Lily
Competitive	Intermediate	Jazz		Duet	12	Tristan & Zoey
Competitive	Intermediate	Jazz		Duet	13	Catherine & Sadie
Competitive	Intermediate	Нір Нор		Duet	11	Brianne & Mya
Friday, April 19	9:00 PM					
Performance	Senior	Нір Нор	Small	Group	14	The Overtake
Performance	Senior	Нір Нор	Large	Group	14	Grand
Performance	Senior	Нір Нор	Line		15	Wrecking Crew

Saturday, April 20	9:00 AM					
Performance	Beginner	Character Ballet	Large	Group	7	On the March
Saturday, April 20	9:25 AM					
Competitive	Intermediate	Character Ballet	Large	Group	11	Mystique
Competitive	Intermediate	Classical Ballet	Large	Group	13	Colorblind
Competitive	Senior	Classical Ballet	Large	Group	14	Yesterday
Competitive	Senior	Classical Ballet	Large	Group	17	Succession
Saturday, April 20	10:30 AM					
Competitive	Intermediate	Classical Ballet		Solo	16	Clara Waldner
Competitive	Senior	Character Ballet		Solo	13	Violet Belec-Fontaine
Competitive	Senior	Character Ballet		Solo	14	Makena Deslauriers
Competitive	Senior	Classical Ballet		Solo	14	Edynn Ewart
Competitive	Senior	Classical Ballet		Solo	15	Emersyn Lehto
Competitive	Senior	Classical Ballet		Solo	17	Lilyanna Hug
Competitive	Senior	Classical Ballet		Solo	17	Teagan Woloschuk
Competitive	Senior	Classical Ballet		Solo	18	Serena Malaka
•						
Saturday, April 20	11:10 AM					
Performance	Junior	Jazz	Small	Group	9	Te Quiero Tanto
Performance	Junior	Jazz	Large	Group	11	Olé Ola
Saturday, April 20	11:40 AM					
Performance	Intermediate	Нір Нор		Trio	14	Jacey, Jolie & Kaylie
Performance	Adult	Нір Нор		Duet		Ein & Melissa
Saturday, April 20	12:20 PM					
Competitive	Senior	Jazz		Solo	13	Naia Jhass
Competitive	Senior	Jazz		Solo	13	Violet Belec-Fontaine
Competitive	Senior	Jazz		Solo	14	Blake Garwasiuk
Competitive	Senior	Jazz		Solo	14	Kayla Edmonds
Competitive	Senior	Jazz		Solo	14	Monique Evjen
Competitive	Senior	Jazz		Solo	15	Danika Deslauriers
Competitive	Senior	Jazz		Solo	15	Emersyn Lehto
Competitive	Senior	Jazz		Solo	15	Rowan Daoust

Competitive	Senior	Acro		Solo	14	Monique Evjen
Competitive	Intermediate	Acro		Trio	13	Adalynn, Catherine & Sadie
Competitive	Intermediate	Acro		Solo	11	Mya Angelstad
Saturday, April 20	4:05 PM					
Competitive	Senior	Contemporary		Solo	18	Serena Malaka
Competitive	Senior	Contemporary		Solo	17	Lilyanna Hug
Competitive	Senior	Contemporary		Solo	17	Emma Newnham
Competitive	Senior	Contemporary		Solo	18	Hunter Ward
Competitive	Senior	Contemporary		Solo	16	Peyton Ames
Saturday, April 20	3:35 PM					
Competitive	Intermediate	Jazz	Line		12	The Tribe
Competitive	Intermediate	Jazz	Large	Group	13	We Will Rise
Competitive	Intermediate	Jazz	Large	Group	11	What About Us
Competitive	Intermediate	Jazz	Small	Group	12	No Heroes
Saturday, April 20	2:50 PM					
Performance	Senior	Jazz	Large	Group	15	Hustle
Performance	Senior	Jazz	Large	Group	14	
Performance	Senior	Jazz	Small	Group	15	Fame Commander
Saturday, April 20	2:20 PM		0 1		4 -	
Performance	Intermediate	Jazz		Solo	12	Leah Cochrane
Performance	Intermediate	Jazz		Solo	12	Georgia Lee
Saturday, April 20	1:50 PM					
Performance	Senior	Classical Ballet	Line		15	The Witching Hour
Saturday, April 20	1:15 PM					
				Cloup		
Performance	Junior	Classical Ballet	Small	Group	9	Butterfly Waltz

Performance	Teacher	Lyrical	Large	Group		The Times
Saturday, April 20	6:15 PM					
Competitive	Senior	Theatre	Small	Group	14	Freedom Story
Competitive	Intermediate	Theatre	Line		13	A Miracle
Saturday, April 20	6:35 PM					
Competitive	Intermediate	Тар		Solo	11	Audrey Woelders
Competitive	Intermediate	Тар		Solo	13	Jasmine Cheyney
Competitive	Intermediate	Тар		Solo	13	Tristan Versavel
Saturday, April 20	7:15 PM					
Competitive	Senior	Contemporary		Duet	13	Adalynn & Mya
Competitive	Senior	Contemporary		Duet	17	Peyton & Averi
Competitive	Senior	Contemporary		Duet	18	Serena & Cavelle
Saturday, April 20	7:40 PM					
Performance	Senior	Lyrical		Solo	16	Anaiya Beauregard
Saturday, April 20	8:10 PM					
Competitive	Intermediate	Тар	Small	Group	12	The Coffee Song
Competitive	Intermediate	Тар	Small	Group	13	Love
Saturday, April 20	8:35 PM					
Competitive	Senior	Contemporary	Small	Group	14	Yonder
Competitive	Senior	Contemporary	Line		16	Paint It Black
Saturday, April 20	8:55 PM					
Performance	Senior	Contemporary	Small	Group	15	Raised By Wolves
Competitive	Senior	Open	Large	Group	16	Java Jive
Sunday, April 21	9:00 AM					
Performance	Junior	Тар	Small	Group	9	Flight Squad
Sunday, April 21	9:15 AM					
Performance	Senior	Тар		Solo	18	Ein Kashman-Botterill

Competitive	Senior	Тар		Solo	13	Mya Gould
Competitive	Senior	Тар		Solo	17	Cavelle Beauchamp
Sunday, April 21	9:45 AM					
Competitive	Intermediate	Theatre		Solo	13	Sadie Kitsco
Competitive	Intermediate	Theatre		Duet	12	Mya & Adalynn
Sunday, April 21	10:25 AM					
Performance	Teacher	Тар	Line			Delightful
Performance	Senior	Тар	Small	Group	18	Independent
Sunday, April 21	11:15 AM					
Competitive	Senior	Lyrical		Duet	17	Sara & Emma
Sunday, April 21	11:50 AM					
Competitive	Intermediate	Contemporary	Line		12	Infatuation
Sunday, April 21	12:55 PM					
Competitive	Intermediate	Lyrical	Small	Group	11	Rescue
Competitive	Intermediate	Lyrical	Large	Group	13	All or Nothing
Sunday, April 21	1:15 PM					
Performance	Senior	Lyrical	Small	Group	14	Waking Up Slow
Performance	Senior	Lyrical	Large	Group	15	Like You Never Left
Competitive	Senior	Lyrical	Large	Group	14	Here With You
Competitive	Senior	Lyrical	Large	Group	17	Woman's Work
Sunday, April 21	2:00 PM					
Performance	Beginner	Jazz	Large	Group	7	Big Stacks
Sunday, April 21	2:15 PM					
Performance	Junior	Jazz		Duet	9	Charlie & Claire
Sunday, April 21	2:45 PM					
Performance	Beginner	Нір Нор		Solo	7	Nella Serra
Performance	Beginner	Jazz		Solo	7	Georgia Kjelland

Performance	Beginner	Jazz		Solo	7	Grace Brahim
Performance	Beginner	Jazz		Solo	9	Addyson Lee
Sunday, April 21	3:10 PM					
Competitive	Senior	Нір Нор	Small	Group	15	5 Misfits
Competitive	Senior	Нір Нор	Large	Group	13	Hip Hop Musicals
Sunday, April 21	3:35 PM					
Competitive	Senior	Student Choreography		Solo	17	Emma Newnham
Competitive	Senior	Student Choreography		Solo	17	Teagan Woloschuk
Competitive	Senior	Student Choreography		Solo	18	Hunter Ward
Sunday, April 21	3:55 PM					
Performance	Senior	Jazz		Solo	13	Emma Relvas
Sunday, April 21	4:20 PM					
Performance	Beginner	Character Ballet		Solo	7	Gwenyth Hackett
Performance	Junior	Classical Ballet		Solo	8	Charlie Enano
Sunday, April 21	4:45 PM					
Competitive	Intermediate	Нір Нор	Small	Group	13	Let's Get It
Competitve	Intermediate	Нір Нор	Large	Group	12	Why So Serious?
Sunday, April 21	5:30 PM					
Competitive	Senior	Jazz		Solo	16	Peyton Ames
Competitive	Senior	Jazz		Solo	17	Cavelle Beauchamp
Competitive	Senior	Jazz		Solo	17	Kyla Garritano
Competitive	Senior	Jazz		Solo	17	Lilianna Uribe
Competitive	Senior	Jazz		Solo	17	Sara Hoff
Competitive	Senior	Jazz		Solo	17	Shaylin Henderson
Competitive	Senior	Jazz		Solo	17	Teagan Woloschuk
Competitive	Senior	Jazz		Solo	18	Serena Malaka
Sunday, April 21	6:00 PM					
Competitive	Senior	Classical Pointe	Large	Group	16	Giselle

Sunday, April 21	6:15 PM					
Performance	Intermediate	Jazz	Large	Group	12	All I Care About
Sunday, April 21	6:45 PM					
Competitive	Senior	Jazz	Line		16	Escapade
Sunday, April 21	7:00 PM					
Performance	Senior	Jazz	Small	Group	16	Knock On Wood
Performance	Senior	Jazz	Small	Group	17	Glam Squad